
11
Racial Equity Institute Workshop 

Saturday, January 13 -  Sunday, January 14, 2024
10:00 am - 3:30 pm

BOTH DAYS

12 Fun Outing                                                 Thursday, January 18, 2024 4:30 pm - 7:00 pm

13 REI Debrief                                                 Thursday, January 25, 2024 4:30 pm - 7:00 pm

14 Strengths Finder                                         Thursday, February 1, 2024 4:30 pm - 7:00 pm

15 CPR/First Aid Certification Training            Saturday, February 10, 2024 12:00 pm - 3:00 pm

16 Fellowship Game Day                                 Thursday, February 15, 2024 4:30 pm - 7:00 pm

17 Time & Task Management                          Thursday, February 22, 2024 4:30 pm - 7:00 pm

18 Financial Literacy                                            Thursday, March 7, 2024 4:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Spring Break
Schedule

Week of March 11 - 22 Modified School Year Spring Break
(NO FELLOWSHIP MEETING)

Wednesday, March 20, (LUNCH MEET UP 12 - 1:30 PM)
Week of March 25 - 29 Traditional School Year Spring Break

(NO FELLOWSHIP MEETING)
Week of March 25 - 29 (LIGHTNER Y ACHIEVERS COLLEGE TOUR)

MORE DETAILS TO COME FOR LYA COLLEGE TOUR

19 Fellowship Game Day                                         Thursday, April 4, 2024 4:30 pm - 7:00 pm

20 Mindfulness Workshop                                    Thursday, April 11, 2024 4:30 pm - 7:00 pm

21 Arbor Day Activities                                        Thursday, April 18, 2024 4:30 pm - 7:00 pm

22 Hike 2 Connect                                                Saturday, April 27, 2024 8:00 am - 1:00 pm

23 Families On! Run                                                Saturday, May 4, 2024 7:00 am - 2:00 pm

OFF WEEK Thursday, May 9, 2024 NO FELLOWSHIP MEETING

24 End of Cohort Celebration: Visit Greensboro      Saturday, May 18, 2024 FULL DAY

End of Cohort Ceremony                                   Saturday, May 23, 2024 6:30 pm - 8 pm

2023-2024 Southeast Raleigh
Fellowship Schedule 
Dates are tentative and subject to change with a
minimum two weeks notice.

WEEKS 11 - 24


